
Please take a BALLOT and vote for the People's Choice Award

First Name Last Name Title Price

1 Claire S. Anderson Pamet River Sunset NFS

2 Judi Babcock Abstract Water Lilies $ 250.00

3 Judi Babcock Family Reunion $ 300.00

4 Judi Babcock Sunset in Aruba $ 175.00

5 Louise Banner Arise $ 150.00

6 Louise Banner Gaia $ 90.00

7 Louise Banner Surge $ 250.00

8 Bob Bass $ 125.00

9 Bob Bass Eclipsed $ 250.00

10 Bob Bass $ 425.00

11 Peter Burke State House $ 250.00

12 Peter Burke Yoga $ 250.00

13 Florence Como Autumn Reflections $ 650.00

14 Florence Como $ 295.00

15 Florence Como Quietude $ 795.00

16 Jane Dale Autumns of the Past $ 150.00

17 Jane Dale Italian Memory-Chord $ 150.00

18 Jane Dale Red Gala $ 99.00

19 Stephanie Davidson Mother and Child NFS

20 Stephanie Davidson Sweet Sixteen Sampler NFS

21 Vicki Davidson Fall Harvest NFS

22 Lisa Di Sanzo Misty Morning in Assisi NFS

23 Arthur Ellis Brothers Rocks NFS

24 Marietta Ellis In the Maine Woods NFS

25 Marietta Ellis NFS

26 Anita Feld A Fish Tale $ 250.00

27 Anita Feld Tree Peony $ 300.00

28 John Giannino $ 400.00
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First Name Last Name Title Price

29 John Giannino $ 400.00

30 John Giannino Simonds Farm Billerica $ 300.00

33 Maria Green Pond Edge $ 250.00

32 Maria Green Quiet Space $ 250.00

31 Maria Green Sacred Stones $ 250.00

34 John Hanley All Glory is Fleeting NFS

35 John Hanley Twilight Witness NFS

36 John Hanley Unfurled NFS

37 Maureen Hanley Five NFS

38 Marita Hartshorn Minuteman Bikeway NFS

39 Barbara Herlihy Hills NFS

40 Ellen Hurley Chalice and Petals $ 325.00

41 Ellen Hurley Friendship Bouquet $ 400.00

42 Susan Iozzo Late Afternoon Shade $ 150.00

43 Susan Iozzo Spring Tulips $ 150.00

44 Susan Iozzo $ 75.00

45 Patricia MacQueen Winter Trees NFS

46 Patricia MacQueen Winter Undergrowth NFS

47 Sylvia Mallory Canyon's Eye $ 150.00

48 Sylvia Mallory Debutante NFS

49 Sylvia Mallory Luminous $ 150.00

50 Dagmar Meissner Big Step! $ 35.00

51 Dagmar Meissner Cherry Blossoms $ 35.00

52 Dagmar Meissner Dots on Blue (Bowl) $ 70.00

53 Bonnie Miskolczy Sea Changes I $ 325.00

54 Bonnie Miskolczy Sea Changes II $ 325.00

81 Maureen Oates Blue Footed Boobies $ 300.00

82 Maureen Oates Out of Bounds $ 250.00

55 Barbara Purchia Emerald Glow NFS

56 Elyse Purchia Amsterdam, 2017 NFS

57 Elyse Purchia NFS

Plymouth Harbor 
Stopover

Weathered Cabinet 
Door

Lighthouse Stairs at 
Night (Crete, 2013)



First Name Last Name Title Price

58 Elyse Purchia NFS

59 Paul Purchia Still Waters NFS

60 Jeanne Reidy Eyes Delight $ 100.00

61 Jeanne Reidy Flower Cart in Italy $ 125.00

62 Jeanne Reidy Sunset Reflections $ 150.00

63 Victoria Roark Along the Coast $ 120.00

64 Victoria Roark Evening Sunshine $ 120.00

65 Victoria Roark Garden Trellis $ 120.00

66 Cynthia Rodday Still Life $ 200.00

67 Cynthia Rodday $ 200.00

68 Ellen Royalty Bike Shop $ 60.00

69 Ellen Royalty Santa Fe $ 80.00

70 Ellen Royalty Screen Door $ 60.00

71 Taline Saatjian The Mended Tree $ 350.00

72 Taline Saatjian The Visitors $ 350.00

73 Taline Saatjian Wild at Heart $ 150.00

74 Yvonne Sandell Puglia, Italy NFS

75 Doris Smith Happy Owls #10 $ 450.00

76 Doris Smith Happy Owls #2 $ 450.00

77 Laura Wallace Angular Momentum $ 90.00

78 Laura Wallace Botanical $ 80.00

79 Laura Wallace Iris $ 90.00

80 Harold Ward Bedford Flag $ 50.00

Weathered 
(Amsterdam, 2017)

Whistler's Mother's 
Coffeepot



Word First Word Last SS PD 2017SS First SS Last
Nancy Allen yes Nancy Allen
Nancy Asbedian yes NANCY ASBEDIAN
Judi Babcock yes JUDI BABCOCK
Louise Banner yes LOUISE BANNER
Judith Barber yes Judith Barber
Martha Brill yes Martha BRILL
Anne Ciak (hon.) honorary ANNE CIAK,
Florence Como yes FLORENCE COMO,
Nancy Daugherty yes Nancy Daugherty
Stephanie Davidson 
Vicki Davidson yes Vicki Davidson 
Judith Dehart yes Jude Dehart
Lisa Di Sanzo yes Lisa DiSanzo
Naomi Dogan yes Naomi Dogan

Marietta & Arthur Ellis yes MARIETTA ELLIS,
Anita Feld yes ANITA FELD,
Jane Franklin yes Jane Franklin
Joan Gicca yes JOAN GICCA,
Maria Green ? Maria   Green
Priscilla & Harold Grunes yes PRISCILLA GRUNES
Marita Hartshorn yes Marita Hartshorn 
Barbara Herlihy yes Barbara Herlihy
Ellen Hurley yes ELLEN HURLEY,
Susan Iozzo yes SUSAN IOZZO
Alba Kenney yes ALBA KENNEY
Barbara Kupfrian yes BARBARA KUPFRIAN
Valeria Lanza yes VALERIA LANZA,
Dee & Jim Larsen yes Dee & Jim Larsen
Tanya Lee yes Tanya Lee
Stewart Leshin yes STEWART LESHIN
Patricia MacQueen yes Patricia MacQueen
Sylvia Mallory yes Sylvia Mallory
Susan McGarry yes Susan McGarry
Lucy McGovern yes LUCY McGOVERN,
Alyce & Alan McLaughlin yes ALYCE McLAUGHLIN
Maria & Bill Miller yes MARIA & BilMILLER,
Emily O'Hara yes Emily O'Hara
Debra Parkhurst yes Debra Parkhurst
Mary Pierce yes Mary Pierce
Irene Price yes Irene Price
Paul & Barbara Purchia yes Paul & Bar Purchia



Jeanne Reidy (hon.) honorary JEANNE REIDY,
Maureen Reyling yes Maureen Reyling
Evelyn Rice yes EVELYN RICE,
Judy Rice
Sandi Rosenfeld yes Sandi Rosenfeld
Yvonne Sandell yes YVONNE SANDELL,
Susan Simberg yes Susan Simberg
Betty Slechta (hon.) honorary BETTY SLECHTA,
Doris Smith yes DORIS SMITH,
Judy Smith-Pfeffer yes-pd endAmisha Thakkar Kashyap
Mary Jane St. Amour
Susan Tillman yes Susan Tillman
Laura Wallace yes LAURA WALLACE
Hal Ward yes Harold Ward
Dawn Warrington yes Dawn Warrington
Margo & Mark Zelermyer yes Margo & MaZelermyer

57 54



First Name Last Name Address
Nancy Allen 20 Homestead St
NANCY ASBEDIAN 16 LIDO LANE
JUDI BABCOCK 16 SWEENEY RIDGE RD
LOUISE BANNER 20 WILDWOOD DR
Judith Barber 33 Sterling Blvd
Martha BRILL 5 FERN WAY
ANNE CIAK, 50 Greenleaf Way, Apt. 218
FLORENCE COMO, 134 TOWER RD
Patty & Steve Dahlgren 383 South Rd.
Nancy Daugherty 49 Elm St.
Vicki Davidson 43 Fielding Street
STEPHANIE DAVIDSON, 39 FLETCHER RD
Jude Dehart 34 Putnam Rd.
Lisa Di Sanzo 3 Cedar Ridge Drive

Naomi Dogan 4 Hayden Lane 
MARIETTA & ART ELLIS, 3 BURLINGTON RD
ANITA FELD, 1 PATRIOT CR
Jane Franklin 47 Pine Street
JACAUI Garabedian 9 Concord
JOAN GICCA, 16 FOX RUN RD
Maria   Green 12 Old Stagecoach Rd.
PRISCILLA & HAROLD GRUNES 1 HILLCREST RD
Anita Harding 19 Russell St.
Marita Hartshorn 28 Locus St
Barbara Herlihy 18 Springs Rd, Unit 7
ELLEN HURLEY, 5 AVON RD
SUSAN IOZZO 6 THISTLE LN
Amisha Thakkar Kashyap 9 Independence Rd.
ALBA KENNEY 33 OLD STAGECOACH RD
BARBARA KUPFRIAN 35 WILSON RD
VALERIA LANZA, 135 HIBBERT ST
Dee & Jim Larsen 24 Reeves Road
Tanya Lee 9 Myers Lane 
Benjamin Leiby 229 Old Billerica Rd.
Patricia Leiby 229 Old Billerica Rd.
STEWART LESHIN 22 COT HILL RD
MAE LUCAS 24 HERITAGE DRIVE
Patricia MacQueen 14 Kenmar Drive, Unite 114
Sylvia Mallory 532 Springs Road
MARGRIT MASON, 71 MINTON LANE
Susan McGarry PO Box 590211



LUCY McGOVERN, 3 TEN ACRES DR
ALYCE & Alan McLAUGHLIN 3 LIDO LANE
MARIA & Bill MILLER, 1 Ashby Place, Apt. E8
Kati OATES, 16 Riverside Ave.
MAUREEN OATES, 14 Caribou St. 
Emily O'Hara 94 Falmouth Ct.
Debra Parkhurst 21 Selfridge Rd
Judy Pfeffer 28 Battle Flagg Rd. 
Mary Pierce 11 Hillcrest Road
Irene Price 1 Ashby Place, Apt F7
Paul & Barbara Purchia 17 Reed Lane
JEANNE REIDY, 6 BIRCHWOOD DR
Maureen Reyling 20 Bonair Ave
JUDY RICE 4 REGENT RD
EVELYN RICE, 80 WILSON RD
Sandi Rosenfeld 3404 Main Campus Dr.,
Ellen Rubner Looking Rail Dr.
F. A. (LEE) SADEGHPOUR 5 PINE KNOLL RD
YVONNE SANDELL, 43 JONAS BROWN CIR
Susan Simberg 11 Deer Pond Rd
BETTY SLECHTA, 101 WILSON RD
DORIS SMITH, 338 SOUTH RD
Judy Smith-Pfeffer 28 Battle Flagg Rd
SHEILIA SPEIDEL, 32 SWEETWATER AVE
Mary Jane St. Amour 1 Bandera Drive
ELEANOR STANLEY, 10 MAXWELL  RD
Judy Storer 6 Noreen Dr
Susan Tillman 36 Page Rd.
LAURA WALLACE 3 HILDA RD
Harold Ward 23 Hilltop Dr.
Dawn Warrington 6 Hilltop Drive
Nancy & Laura Willett & Perkinson 1 HILL RD
Margo & Mark Zelermyer 34 Gould Rd.



First Name Last Nam Address
Nancy Allen 20 Homestead St
Nancy Asbedian 16 Lido Lane
Judi Babcock 16 Sweeney Ridge Rd
Louise Banner 20 Wildwood Dr
Judith Barber 33 Sterling Blvd
Martha Brill 5 Fern Way
Anne Ciak, 50 Greenleaf Way, Apt. 218
Florence Como, 134 Tower Rd
Patty & Steve Dahlgren 383 South Rd.
Nancy Daugherty 49 Elm St.
Vicki Davidson 43 Fielding Street
Stephanie Davidson, 39 Fletcher Rd
Jude Dehart 34 Putnam Rd.
Lisa Di Sanzo 3 Cedar Ridge Drive

Naomi Dogan 4 Hayden Lane 
Marietta & Art Ellis, 3 Burlington Rd
Anita Feld, 1 Patriot Cr
Jane Franklin 47 Pine Street
Jacaui Garabedian9 Concord
Joan Gicca, 16 Fox Run Rd
Maria   Green 12 Old Stagecoach Rd.
Priscilla & Harold Grunes 1 Hillcrest Rd
Anita Harding 19 Russell St.
Marita Hartshorn 28 Locus St
Barbara Herlihy 18 Springs Rd, Unit 7
Ellen Hurley, 5 Avon Rd
Susan Iozzo 6 Thistle Ln
Amisha Thakkar Kashyap 9 Independence Rd.
Alba Kenney 33 Old Stagecoach Rd
Barbara Kupfrian 35 Wilson Rd
Valeria Lanza, 135 Hibbert St
Dee & Jim Larsen 24 Reeves Road
Tanya Lee 9 Myers Lane 
Benjamin Leiby 229 Old Billerica Rd.
Patricia Leiby 229 Old Billerica Rd.
Stewart Leshin 22 Cot Hill Rd
Mae Lucas 24 Heritage Drive
Patricia Macqueen 14 Kenmar Drive, Unite 114
Sylvia Mallory 532 Springs Road
Margrit Mason, 71 Minton Lane
Susan Mcgarry Po Box 590211



Lucy Mcgovern, 3 Ten Acres Dr
Alyce & Alan Mclaughlin3 Lido Lane
Maria & Bill Miller, 1 Ashby Place, Apt. E8
Kati Oates, 16 Riverside Ave.
Maureen Oates, 14 Caribou St. 
Emily O'Hara 94 Falmouth Ct.
Debra Parkhurst 21 Selfridge Rd
Judy Pfeffer 28 Battle Flagg Rd. 
Mary Pierce 11 Hillcrest Road
Irene Price 1 Ashby Place, Apt F7
Paul & Barbara Purchia 17 Reed Lane
Jeanne Reidy, 6 Birchwood Dr
Maureen Reyling 20 Bonair Ave
Judy Rice 4 Regent Rd
Evelyn Rice, 80 Wilson Rd
Sandi Rosenfeld 3404 Main Campus Dr.,
Ellen Rubner Looking Rail Dr.
F. A. (Lee) Sadeghpou5 Pine Knoll Rd
Yvonne Sandell, 43 Jonas Brown Cir
Susan Simberg 11 Deer Pond Rd
Betty Slechta, 101 Wilson Rd
Doris Smith, 338 South Rd
Judy Smith-Pfeff28 Battle Flagg Rd
Sheilia Speidel, 32 Sweetwater Ave
Mary Jane St. Amour 1 Bandera Drive
Eleanor Stanley, 10 Maxwell  Rd
Judy Storer 6 Noreen Dr
Susan Tillman 36 Page Rd.
Laura Wallace 3 Hilda Rd
Harold Ward 23 Hilltop Dr.
Dawn Warrington6 Hilltop Drive
Nancy & Laura Willett & P 1 Hill Rd
Margo & Mark Zelermyer 34 Gould Rd.


	Members 2017-18_7.19.2017
	Sheet1

